Synthetic DNA/RNA Purification and Analysis
Using Clarity BioSolutions .............................................403-413
403 - 413
Synthetic DNA/RNA
Purification and Analysis
“Very happy with Phenomenex
overall. The quality of the products
and the customer service, which often

holder, Part No.: AJ0-9000
For Column Heater, see p. 416
Ordering Information
Minibore Columns (mm)
SecurityGuard™
Cartridges (mm)
SecurityGuard
ULTRA Cartridges†
Phase 50 x 2.0 100 x 2.0 150 x 2.0 4 x 2.0* —
/10pk —
3 µm Oligo-RP C18 00B-4441-B0 00D-4441-B0 00F-4441-B0 AJ0-8134 —
/10pk —
5 µm Oligo-RP C18 — — 00F-4442-B0 AJ0-8134 —
Phase 50 x 2.1 100 x 2.1 150 x 2.1 — 2.1
— /3pk
1.7 µm Oligo-MS C18 00B-4480-AN 00D-4480-AN — — AJ0-9068
— /3pk
2.6 µm Oligo-MS C18 00B-4479-AN 00D-4479-AN 00F-4479-AN — AJ0-9068
— /3pk
1.7 µm Oligo-XT 00B-4747-AN 00D-4747-AN — — AJ0-9515
— /3pk
2.6 µm Oligo-XT 00B-4746-AN 00D-4746-AN — — AJ0-9515
— /3pk
5 µm Oligo-XT 00B-4745-AN — — — AJ0-9515
for ID: 2.0-3.0 mm for 2.1 mm ID
Semi-Prep Columns (mm)
SecurityGuard
Cartridges (mm)
Phase 50 x 10.0 100 x 10.0 150 x 10.0 250 x 10.0 10 x 10‡
/3pk
3 µm Oligo-RP C18 00B-4441-N0 — — — AJ0-8136
/3pk
5 µm Oligo-RP C18 00B-4442-N0 00D-4442-N0 00F-4442-N0 00G-4442-N0 AJ0-8136
/3pk
5 µm Oligo-XT 00B-4745-N0 00D-4745-N0 00F-4745-N0 — AJ0-9516
/3pk
10 µm Oligo-RP C18 — — 00F-4445-N0 00G-4445-N0 AJ0-8136
for ID: 9-16 mm
Axia™ Packed Preparative Columns (mm) SecurityGuard Cartridges (mm)
Phase 100 x 21.2 150 x 21.2 250 x 21.2 150 x 30 15 x 21.2** 15 x 30.0♦
/ea /ea
5 µm Oligo-RP C18 00D-4442-P0-AX — 00G-4442-P0-AX — AJ0-8210 AJ0-8310
/ea /ea
5 µm Oligo-XT 00D-4745-P0-AX 00F-4745-P0-AX 00G-4745-P0-AX 00F-4745-U0-AX AJ0-9517 AJ0-9518
/ea /ea
10 µm Oligo-RP C18 — 00F-4445-P0-AX 00G-4445-P0-AX 00F-4445-U0-AX AJ0-8210 AJ0-8310
for ID: 18-29 mm 30-49 mm
Analytical Columns (mm)
SecurityGuard™
Cartridges (mm)
SecurityGuard
ULTRA Cartridges†
Phase 50 x 4.6 100 x 4.6 150 x 4.6 250 x 4.6 4 x 3.0* 4.6
— /3pk
2.6 µm Oligo-MS C18 00B-4479-E0 00D-4479-E0 — — — AJ0-9066
— /3pk
2.6 µm Oligo-XT 00B-4746-E0 00D-4746-E0 — — — AJ0-9514
/10pk —
3 µm Oligo-RP C18 00B-4441-E0 00D-4441-E0 00F-4441-E0 — AJ0-8135 —
/10pk —
5 µm Oligo-RP C18 00B-4442-E0 — 00F-4442-E0 00G-4442-E0 AJ0-8135 —
— /3pk
5 µm Oligo-XT — — 00F-4745-E0 — — AJ0-9514
/10pk —
10 µm Oligo-RP C18 — — 00F-4445-E0 00G-4445-E0 AJ0-8135 —